
Monday, December 3 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45.    

Lunch served @ 11. ($3) 

Thursday, December 6- 

Christmas Dinner at Ele-

mentary School.  Lunch 

will be served at 12:45. 

FREE  
 

Friday, December 7 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45 

Centerpiece Making at the 

Science Center.  The cost 

is only $6 to make your 

own holiday arrangement.  

Please meet at the Sci-

ence Center on Route 1A 

at 1PM.   

 

Monday, December 10 – 

Bone Builders class 9:45.    

Lunch served @ 11. ($3) 

Thursday, December 13 –  

Happy Days Club at 11:30. 

Friday, December 14–  

Bone Builders class 9:45. 

Game Day; bring your bag 

lunch & a competitive 

spirit!  

Monday, December 17 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45. 

 

Christmas Brunch at 11.  

Please bring a small 

wrapped gift for a Yankee 

swap. ($3) 

Thursday, December 20 - 

Christmas Fondue Party 

starting at 11AM. ($5) 

Friday, December 21 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45.   

Friday, December 28 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45. 

Monday, December 31 –  

Bone Builders class 9:45. 

All activities held in recreation room at 

the Manor unless otherwise specified.   

Recreation Programs  

December 
2018 

ADULT HAPPENINGS 
Easton Recreation Department 

Contact Information 

 

E-mail:                    

 
recreation@eastonme.com 

 

Cell Phone: 551-7737 

 

Rec. Office: 488-6601 

 

Like us on Facebook: 

Easton Recreation Dept 

& Community 


